
Name Contact Name Email Address Contact Number Website Category
Local Tickets Jan Martin jan@localtickets.com.au 0404 811 919 https://www.localtickets.com.au/ Ticketing

Julian Bull Magic Julian Bull Julianbullmagic@gmail.com 0437 896 344 https://www.julianbullmagic.com/ Entertainment
Sand in your Eyes Dennis Massoud den@sandinyoureyes.com 0408 981 258 https://sandinyoureyes.com/ Entertainment
Rev It Up Racing Jackson info@revitupracing.com.au 0481 089 121 https://revitupracing.com.au/ Entertainment

Rings of Fire Horse Show Spectacular Michael Sekulich michaelsekulich@yahoo.com 0401 566 318
http://australianhorseacademy.com.au/?fbclid=IwAR3Ho59ZeX47lIKEhDSFtPVzjK

Jd5l7MHXxSy_mWdg7DwBk9KmmFsCPO0-M
Entertainment

Signal Events Sam Reischl samreischl@signalevents.biz 09 5519 3637 https://signalevents.biz/ Merchandise
Jake Smith Show Announcer Jake Smith 0418 653 281 Announcer

Felton Industries Julia Saluja julia@felton.net.au 1800 22 00 55 https://www.felton.net.au/ Seating
Alan Casey Entertainment Alan Casey alan@alancaseyentertainment.com.au 1300 66 62 86 http://www.alancaseyentertainment.com.au/ Entertainment

Think Digital Tim Gentle tim@think.digital 0422 900 858 https://think.digital/ Entertainment
Trackskill Gary Baxter gary@trackskill.com.au 0418 832 664 https://trackskill.com.au/ Entertainment

Freestyle Kings Entertainment josh@freestylekingsentertainment.com 0413 504 074 https://freestylekingsentertainment.com/ Entertainment
Eljay Freestyle Entertainment Eljay Driessens eljay@eljayshow.com 0417 782 969 http://www.eljayshow.com/ Entertainment

TC Trickz Tim Coleman tctrickz@gmail.com 0407 152 727 https://www.tctrickz.com/ Entertainment
Circus Elements Scott Griffin circus@circuselements.com.au 0400 964 441 https://www.circuselements.com.au/ Entertainment

Australian Living History John Jewell info@alh.net.au 0408 737 337 http://www.alh.net.au/ Entertainment
Nathan Whippy Griggs Nathan Griggs hello@nathangriggs.com.au 0474 634 725 https://www.nathangriggs.com.au/ Entertainment

Animals of Oz python@animalsofoz.com.au 0418 318 774 http://www.animalsofoz.com.au/ Entertainment
Super Mande Percussion Sophie Pape info@supermandepercussion.com.au 0490 112 997 https://supermandepercussion.com.au/ Entertainment

Ausie FMX Brodie Carmichael carmichaelentertainment@gmail.com 0438 828 831 https://aussiefmx.com.au/ Entertainment
Australian Show Ribbons David Ure info@showribbons.com.au 07 4661 7933 http://showribbons.com.au/ Ribbons

Dinkum Dinosaurs All Fernandes mail@dinkumdinosaurs.com 0414 370 919 https://dinkumdinosaurs.com/ Entertainment
Geelong Fireworks Steve Lawrence steve@geelongfireworks.com.au 0488 887 976 https://www.geelongfireworks.com.au/ Fireworks
Ka-Boom Fireworks sales@kaboomfireworks.com.au 0423 565 608 https://kaboomfireworks.com.au/#home Fireworks
Bendigo Fireworks Peter Daley 0419 900 608 Fireworks

Marellen Show Ribbons Tina Thorpe marellen@marellenshowribbons.com 0438 251 565 http://www.marellenshowribbons.com/ Ribbons
Pennant Products enquiries@pennantproducts.com.au 03 9338 7900 http://www.pennantproducts.com.au/ Ribbons

The Crackup Sisters info@crackupsisters.com 0407 152 172 https://www.crackupsisters.com/ Entertainment
Top Choice Entertainment Valerie Edwards info@topchoice.com.au 0418 219 947 https://www.topchoice.com.au/ Entertainment

Fizzics Education Ben Newsome ben.newsome@fizzicseducation.com.au 0409 442 888 https://www.fizzicseducation.com.au/ Entertainment
Australian Firefighting Trailers Geoff Ranzenhofer geoffprofire@bigpond.com 0417 033 955 https://profiresafety.com.au/ Education

Country West Jeff Gardner jeffgardner708@gmail.com 0411 133 149 Entertainment
Experience Treasure Panning Martin Byrne martinbyrne6@bigpond.com 0427 301 213 Entertainment

Hay Ho Animal Nursery Eddie Hay hayhoanimalnursery@yahoo.com.au 0458 782 252 Animal Nursery
Troppo Magic Chris Latta troppobob@troppomagic.com.au 0422 155 859 https://troppomagic.com.au/ Entertainment

Professor Wallace Puppets noknok@profwallacespuppets.com.au Entertainment
Affordable Pyrotechnics Scott Simpson scottsimmo@hotmail.com 0433 763 567 Fireworks
Australian Ramp Design Dion Kirk dion@ard.com.au 0419 640 701 www.ard.com.au Entertainment

Mall Hall Racing Dave Lyall david@matthallracing.com 0403 777 026 www.matthallracing.com Entertainment
Splash Down Entertainment deonski360@gmail.com 0415 211 626 www.splashdownentertainment.com Entertainment

The Stock Yard Wayne Hinchliffe thestockyard@westnet.com.au 0457 365 834 www.thestockyard.com.au Entertainment
Top Chick Management Pty Ltd Sam McCormick sam@topchickmanagement.com 0414 301 250 www.topchickmanagement.com Entertainment

Mik Maks info@themikmaks.com.au 0407 349 375 www.themikmaks.com Entertainment
Tubby the Robot Paul Cooper paul@tubbytherobot.com 0416 222 813 www.tubbytherobot.com.au Entertainment

Izit Entertainment david@izitentertainment.com.au 0411 663 011 www.izitentertainment.com.au Entertainment
Kinetic Theatre Miriam Ceh miriam@kinetictheatre.com 0402 878 542 www.kinetictheatre.com Entertainment

Chris John Management Chris John cjmenmemate@gmail.com 0413 533 118 http://facebook.com/menmemates Entertainment
Fun Farm 2U Shanley Sims info@2ueventhire.com.au 0402 929 399 http://www.funfarm2u.com.au Entertainment

Fabulous Lemon Drops Dez Staunton fabmail@fabulouslemondrops.com.au 0438 970 767 https://www.fabulouslemondrops.com.au/ Entertainment
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Mat-E-Tricks Mat Kohey matkohey@gmail.com 0432 277 074 www.mat-e-tricks.com Entertainment
Team Dream Stephanie Gaynor info@teamdream.com.au 0433 510 188 https://www.teamdream.com.au/ Entertainment

SuperShow - Show Management Software Lee Anne Fox leeanne@dotser.ie 02 8317 1461 http://www.supershow.io Software
Airtime Freestyle Motocross Brad Burch brad@airtimefmx.com 0431 351 250 https://www.airtimefmx.com/ Entertainment

Sinisterfireworks Brian Nosworthy info@sinisterfireworks.com.au 0428 311 118 http://sinisterfireworks.com.au Fireworks
Face Painting By Jinny Rojjana Nasseys jinny.nasseys@gmail.com 0405 363 186 https://www.facebook.com/FacePaintingByJinny Entertainment

Flipping Disc Dogz Beau Pearson flippingdiscdogz@gmail.com 0474 143 310 https://www.facebook.com/flippingdiscdogz Entertainment
Fun Arts Creative Entertainment Collin Bogaars info@funarts.com.au 03 9596 8462 http://funarts.com.au Entertainment

Event Management Admin & Safety Services Jo Rodda jorodda@hotmail.com 0400 697 868 https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057438489618 Safety Officer
Eroni's Circus Tony Maynard eroniscircus@hotmail.com 0413 335 904 https://www.eroniscircus.com/ Entertainment

Independent Test & Evaluation Services Australia Alan Meddings alan@itesa.com.au 0439 661 446 http://www.itesa.com.au/ Market Research
Colmed Group - Event Medical Services Michael Kenna operations@colmedgroup.com https://colmedgroup.com/ First Aid

Mr Skye Candy Shane Armstrong info@mrskyecandy.com.au 0438 036 536 info@mrskyecandy.com.au Fireworks
Betty Martin - Instant ink Jen Kirk jencegan@gmail.com 0468 383 480 Trade Site

Kingbrown Camp Oven Kitchen Ron Wilson campovenkitchen@gmail.com 0429 853 803 http://www.campovenkitchen.com.au Entertainment
Southern Star Fireworks Kelvin Rogers kelvin.rogers@bigpond.com 0428 527 673 http://www.southernstarfireworks.com Fireworks
Jetpack Entertainment Ritchie Gregg info@jetpackentertainment.com.au 0410 127 418 http://www.jetpackentertainment.com.au Entertainment

Woz Music Warren warren@wozmusic.com.au 0438 503 064 www.wozmusic.com.au Entertainment
Circus Challenge Clint Woodvine circuschallenge@thebookingcrew.com 1300 504 049 https://www.circuschallenge.com/ Entertainment

Dinkum Oz Entertainment Geoffrey Graham geoffrey@dinkumoz.com.au 0412 725 470 http://dinkumoz.com.au Entertainment
Stewart Bryant Whipcracking Stewart Bryant stewartbryantwhipcracking@gmail.com 0429 428 168 Entertainment

Ticketbooth Tory Woosnam sales@ticketbooth.com.au 02 8310 4361 http://www.ticketbooth.com.au Ticketing
Tam I Am - Random Acts of Magic Tam You magic@tamiam.com.au 0412 969 931 http://Www.TamIAm.com.au Entertainment

Hoop Sparx Donna Sparx donna@hoopsparx.com 0404 291 425 http://www.hoopsparx.com Entertainment
Adelaide Balloon Man Shane Neal adelaideballoonman@gmail.com 0415 485 291 https://adelaideballoonman.com/ Entertainment

Showing Scene Jenna Payne contact@showingscene.com http://www.showingscene.com Software
Powercorp Property Services Angelo Varthalis angelo@powercorpservices.com.au 0433 174 603 http://www.powercorpservices.com.au Cleaning Services

Monster Trucks Australia Matt McCormack info@monstertrucksaustralia.com.au 0400 024 216 Entertainment
Ryan Razi - Magician Ryan Osborn razi.magician@hotmail.com 0438 526 776 http://www.ryanrazimagic.com Entertainment

Xlent Events Aaron Smith xlentevents@gmail.com 0452 259 770 http://www.xlentevents.com.au Entertainment
Race Day Medical events@rdmservices.com.au 1300 375 352 www.racedaymedical.com.au First Aid

Australian Travelling Fishing Show Michael Cooke cookiesupertank@bigpond.com 0404 141 883 Entertainment

The Gourmet Fuel Morgan Cole thegourmetfuel@gmail.com 0408 486 009 Food Site
Bonnie Jeans Rockin Beans Nadia Gray bonniejeansbeans@gmail.com 0417 719 780 Food Site

Little Balls Food Van Susan Waddell waddellsueg@gmail.com 0456 738 881 Food Site
City to Surf Mobile Café Gary Neil info@jagcoffee.com.au 0428 353 544 http://www.citytosurfmobilecafe.com.au Food Site

Dippin Dots Ballarat Matthew Scholten dippindotsballarat@hotmail.com 0409 947 166 http://www.facebook.com/DippinDotsBallarat Food Site
Puccia Food Trailer Adam Lamanna adam_lamanna@hotmail.com 0421 730 752 http://www.instagram.com/pucciafoodtrailer Food Site

Cuppa4you Peter Reyne cuppa4you@hotmail.com.au 0429 854 124 http://www.cuppa4you.com.au Food Site
Tastytaterstwo Garry Chick tastytaterstwo@outlook.com 0400 869 769 http://WWW.TASTYTATERSTWO.COM Food Site
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